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Herren Ü45 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  1d Swinnty, Mirko                     TuS Grün-Weiß Holten            277               2   1  277

  2  2c Dornik, Thomas                     PSV MG                          268               5   3  268

  3  1b Lewerenz, Malte                    BSFD Schallbach                 262               3   1  262

  4  2d Michel, Andreas                    Dresdner BV                     260               6   2  260

  5  2b Rohmann, Thorsten                  HBG Hamburg                     259               0   0  259

  6  1c Heinbeck, Jan                      SV 1919 Arolsen                 254               3   0  254

  7  1a Heinzen, Frank                     TuS Grün-Weiß Holten            252               2   1  252

  8  3b Schulz, Uwe                        TV Elverdissen                  242               3   2  242

  9  3d Mistrik, Mathias                   PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.         238               1   0  238

 10  3c Massaro, Mario                     VSG Stapelfeld                  209               1   0  209

 11  3a Röther, Daniel                     SV Echo Wiesental               198               0   0  198

 12  4b Redlich, Jens                      BSV Dormagen                    177               0   0  177

 13  4a Naumann, Günter                    TV Meerholz                     173               0   0  173

Herren Ü55 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  8c Schicketanz, Wolfgang              Pro Sport Berlin 24             306              10   2  306

  2  8a Kaschull, Mario                    TSV Lindenberg 1949 e.V.        306               6   3  306

  3  8b Vogt, Wolf Dieter                  SV Echo Wiesental               302               5   3  302

  4  9a Braun, Holger                      Dresdner BV                     290               4   0  290

  5  8d Ostrowski, Edgar                   TG in Berlin 1848 e.V.          288               5   1  288

  6 10c Bittner, Christian                 Pro Sport Berlin 24             288               4   1  288

  7  9b Kutyniok, Markus                   Bogenabteilung TSV Ohrnberg     287               3   1  287

  8 11d Ott, Grigorij                      SC Varl Bogensport              282               3   1  282

  9 13b Hinnemann, Günter                  BSV Eppinhoven                  277               7   3  277

 10 10b Slotta, Peter                      HSC 08 Bogensport               273               3   1  273

 11  9c Thiede, Klaus                      SFT St. Tönis                   272               2   2  272

 12 12a Mikulaschek, Peter                 SFT St. Tönis                   272               1   0  272

 13 10d Schroth, Jürgen                    FC Erzgebirge Aue               270               2   0  270

 14 11b Salewski, Rainer                   SV Jeersdorf                    268               3   2  268

 15 12b Schneider, Karl                    SV Diana Ober-Roden             268               2   0  268

 16 14a Moczko, Andreas                    TSG Lübbenau                    267               6   0  267

 17 12c Schulwitz, Detlev                  TG in Berlin 1848 e.V.          264               2   2  264

 18 10a Bücher, Jürgen                     1. UTK BSC Oberauroff           264               2   0  264

 19 14d Thiele, Siegfried                  Hellerhofer SV                  263               2   0  263

 20 13a Schwarze, Christian                BSC Friedewald                  259               4   1  259

 21 14b Meyer, Thomas                      TG in Berlin 1848 e.V.          256               2   0  256

 22 11c Tornow, Andreas                    BSC Heidelberg                  249               3   1  249

 23 13c Laux, Dierk                        SV Mögglingen                   248               3   2  248

 24 13d Schenk, Helmut                     1. UTK BSC Oberauoff            228               0   0  228

 25 14c Weber, Frank-Uwe                   BSV Dormagen                    227               3   1  227
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Herren Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 23c Kornhardt, Martin                  SV Erfurt-West 90               301               7   3  301

  2 23a Stottmeister, Wolfgang             Dresdner BV                     300               5   1  300

  3 23d Steinigk, Fred                     TSG Lübbenau                    299               9   2  299

  4 22a Karweg, Günther                    SV Echo Wiesental               297               8   2  297

  5 22c Gdanitz, Andreas                   SSV PCK 90 Schwedt e.V.         293               7   1  293

  6 23b Vorrath, Stephan                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig               288               4   1  288

  7 24a Böllert, Roland                    HSC 08 Bogensport               285               3   0  285

  8 27a Henke, Hans-Heinrich               SV von 1883 e.V. Höxter         282               8   1  282

  9 25b Neumann, Uwe                       SSV Sarzbüttel                  279               5   2  279

 10 24b Schnell, Rudi                      SV Tell Kleinostheim            277               4   1  277

 11 27b Bars, Georg                        VSG Stapelfeld                  274               4   0  274

 12 22d Walter, Udo                        SFT St. Tönis                   272               3   1  272

 13 25c Arleth, Joachim                    Einzelmitgl. Arleth             270               5   3  270

 14 24d Rabenow, Axel                      HBG Hamburg                     264               3   0  264

 15 26a Wrede, Helmut                      BSC Wolfsangel                  246               1   0  246

 16 25d Schaeffers, Rudolf                 TG in Berlin 1848 e.V.          243               1   1  243

 17 26d Becker, Heribert                   BW Dedinghausen                 238               3   1  238

 18 26b Schmauch, Lothar                   BSC Frankfurt                   237               1   0  237

 19 25a Glaser, Frieder                    BSFD Schallbach                 234               1   0  234

 20 26c Herzberg, Reinhard                 BSC Döhmen                      225               2   1  225

Damen Ü40 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 15a Hasse, Maria                       PSV Rostock                     291               4   2  291

  2 15d Ferner, Rut                        TG in Berlin 1848 e.V.          286               4   3  286

  3 15c Sietz, Doreen                      Einzelmitgl. Sietz              260               5   2  260

  4 15b Hinze, Simone                      PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.         254               3   0  254

  5 16c Rössig-Sandführ, Ute               VSG Stapelfeld                  250               1   0  250

  6 16b Körschgen, Claudia                 Tell Düsseldorf                 237               3   2  237

  7 16a Orlich, Simone                     SFT St. Tönis                   237               2   0  237

  8 16d Weise, Manuela                     SV Eibelstadt                   211               0   0  211

Damen Ü50 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 28a Nordmeyer, Britta                  HBG Hamburg                     305               7   3  305

  2 27d Kleineidamm, Kerstin               Dresdner BV                     301               5   2  301

  3 28b Brunner, Karin                     BSC Oberhausen                  299               6   2  299

  4 27c Schmidt, Bettina                   SG MoGoNo Leipzig               297               3   0  297

  5 30a Gahlow, Sabine                     BS Opladen                      288               5   2  288

  6 28c Gade, Andrea                       PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.         287               3   2  287

  7 28d Penk, Claudia                      TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.        278               7   1  278

  8 31a Knappe, Ariane                     Bogenteam Cölln                 274               1   0  274
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  9 30d Heinbeck, Petra                    SV 1919 Arolsen                 271               5   2  271

 10 29b Mühlfriede, Doris                  BSC Blumberg                    271               3   1  271

 11 30c Friedrich, Antje                   PSV Magdeburg 1990 e.V.         268               2   0  268

 12 32a Uppenthal, Beate                   SV Echo Wiesental               260               3   1  260

 13 31c Gerlach, Martina                   SFT St. Tönis                   260               1   1  260

 14 29a Möller, Sabine                     SFT St. Tönis                   255               2   0  255

 15 31d Schicketanz, Monika                Pro Sport Berlin 24             254               3   0  254

 16 31b Trunczik, Elena                    VSG Stapelfeld                  247               5   2  247

 17 30b Bobeth, Anja                       BS Hagen a.T.W.                 241               4   1  241

 18 29d Retschlag, Angela                  BSG Pneumant Füstenwalde e.V.   201               1   0  201

Damen Ü60 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 32b Köhne, Helke                       VSG Stapelfeld                  263               4   1  263

  2 32d Stach, Irina                       SV Höchstädt                    262               1   1  262

  3 33d Freitag, Christel                  Bogenteam Cölln                 260               4   1  260

  4 32c Salzmann, Anna                     VSG Stapelfeld                  254               1   0  254

  5 33b Kremer, Gudrun                     PSV MG                          239               1   0  239

  6 33a Brühl, Brigitte                    SV Carl Zeiss Jena              229               3   2  229

Herren Ü45 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5c Pepperl, Roland                    TV Spaden                       326              11   4  326

  2  5b Jagusch, Alexander                 VSG Stapelfeld                  325              13   2  325

  3  5a Piecha, Marcus                     SSV Baiertal                    321              10   2  321

  4  7b Klöppner, Volker                   Bowteam Nordhausen              321               7   1  321

  5  6d Scholz, Oliver                     VSG Stapelfeld                  317              10   2  317

  6  6b Roche, Miguel                      Bowteam Nordhausen              317               8   3  317

  7  6a Lenders, Harald                    BSV Eppinhoven                  312               9   3  312

  8  7d Klopp, Mario                       Sgi Seehausen                   299               4   1  299

  9  4d Dieckmann, Guido                   Bad Salzuflem von 1567          295               4   0  295

 10  6c Hurst, Andreas                     1. BSC Karlsruhe                292               3   0  292

 11  7a Sabel, Jens                        BSV Eppinghoven                 288               4   2  288

 12  7c Bay, Michael                       BSC Essen                       282               3   0  282

 13  5d Uppenthal, Andreas                 SV Echo Wiesental               270               4   2  270

Herren Ü55 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 17b Voss, Rainer                       Pro Sport Berlin 24             333              12   4  333

  2 17a Sarkys, Gintautas                  VSG Stapelfeld                  330              12   3  330

  3 18b Gruschwitz, Gernod                 TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.        329              14   7  329

  4 18d Schmieder, Rudi                    VSG Wemding                     326              13   6  326

  5 19a Beuter, Bermd                      EM Bad Berleburg                326              11   1  326

  6 17d Bielefeld, Hartmut                 Sgi Seehausen                   326               9   6  326

  7 17c Prell, Uwe                         Pro Sport Berlin 24             325              13   2  325

  8 18a Sauerwald, Klaus                   Sv Kriftel                      323              13   6  323
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  9 20c Göttner, Ralf                      SV Loccum                       321              13   4  321

 10 19b Braband, Bernd (RS)                SV Esterwegen                   320              11   2  320

 11 18c Henze, Walfred                     BSC Sennestadt e.V.             317               7   3  317

 12 21c Tittmann, Dr. Rolf                 BSC Markgräflerland             316              10   3  316

 13 19c Ehrenbrink, Andreas                Bad Salzuflen von 1567          311               5   1  311

 14 20d Ratzmann, Holger                   TSG Lübbenau                    308               7   1  308

 15 21b Henschel, Jürgen                   SV von 1883 e.V. Höxter         306               8   1  306

 16 20a Gericke, Freimut                   SG Calvörde e.V.                293               6   2  293

 17 21d Tiele, Michael                     SV Essel                        291               3   0  291

 18 21a Anton, Udo                         TSG Lübbenau                    288               4   1  288

Herren Ü65 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 34b Bettin, Heinz                      VSG Stapelfeld                  336              18   4  336

  2 35a Kienzler, Walter                   Bad Soden Stolzenberg           330              13   3  330

  3 34c Sinz, Herbert                      BSFD Schallbach                 329              12   5  329

  4 34a Bisping, Rudolf                    BSC Sprockhövel                 327              11   3  327

  5 34d Heidrich, Thomas                   SV Essel                        326              11   2  326

  6 35d Jungblut, Karl                     SC 1962 Hahnheim                320              14   4  320

  7 35c Neumann, Rolf                      SSV PCK 90 Schwedt e.V.         318               7   5  318

  8 36d Tragter, Anton (RS)                BS Opladen                      312               5   3  312

  9 35b Daus, Günter                       SG Großostheim                  312               5   2  312

 10 36a Wolf, Hans-Joachim                 BC Bellingen                    305               6   4  305

 11 36c Granieczny, Johann                 BSC Oberhausen                  301               7   2  301

 12 37a Hordzewitz, Wilfried               Pro Sport Berlin 24             301               7   1  301

Damen Ü50 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 37b Rosek, Iris                        Pro Sport Berlin 24             341              22  13  341

  2 37d Gasper, Angela                     Bowteam Nordhausen              336              17   7  336

  3 37c Ratzmann, Katrin                   TSG Lübbenau                    333              15   6  333

  4 38b Klotten, Petra                     BSC Oberhausen                  319               9   4  319

  5 39a Bumke, Heike                       EM Bornheim                     305               8   3  305

  6 38c Palm, Christiane                   BOW e.V.                        304               9   2  304

  7 38a Gruschwitz, Elke                   TSV Lindenberg 1994 e.V.        304               6   2  304

  8 38d Kutyniok, Iris                     Bogenabteilung TSV Ohrnberg     301               2   0  301

Damen Ü60 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 39b Brüggemann, Ursula                 VSG Stapelfeld                  339              16   5  339

  2 39c Gassner, Monika                    Kgl. Priv. SG Aschaffenburg     329              13   7  329

  3 40a Vogel, Renate                      PSV MG                          320              11   3  320

  4 40b Herzberg, Renate                   BSC Dülmen                      306               7   1  306

  5 40c Jablonska, Bärbel                  BSC Oberhausen                  299               6   2  299

  6 40d Bielefeld, Roswitha                Sgi Seehausen                   296               4   1  296

  7 39d Neumann, Gisela                    SSV PCK 90 Schwedt e.V.         277               6   1  277
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Mannschaft Recurve U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Dresdner Bogenschützen e.V.         27d Kleineidamm, Kerstin                301

                                       23a Stottmeister, Wolfgang              300

                                        9a Braun, Holger                       290   891

  2 Pro Sport Berlin 24                  8c Schicketanz, Wolfgang               306

                                       10c Bittner, Christian                  288

                                       31d Schicketanz, Monika                 254   848

  3 TG in Berlin 1848 e.V.               8d Ostrowski, Edgar                    288

                                       15d Ferner, Rut                         286

                                       14b Meyer, Thomas                       256   830

  4 HBG                                 28a Nordmeyer, Britta                   305

                                       24d Rabenow, Axel                       264

                                        2b Rohmann, Thorsten                   259   828

  5 SFT St. Tönis II                    12a Mikulaschek, Peter                  272

                                        9c Thiede, Klaus                       272

                                       22d Walter, Udo                         272   816

  6 PSV Magdeburg                       28c Gade, Andrea                        287

                                       30c Friedrich, Antje                    268

                                       15b Hinze, Simone                       254   809

  7 SV Echo Wiesental                    8b Vogt, Wolf Dieter                   302

                                       22a Karweg, Günther                     297

                                        3a Röther, Daniel                      198   797

  8 VSG Stapelfeld                      32b Köhne, Helke                        263

                                       32c Salzmann, Anna                      254

                                       16c Rössig-Sandführ, Ute                250   767

  9 SFT St. Tönis I                     31c Gerlach, Martina                    260

                                       29a Möller, Sabine                      255

                                       16a Orlich, Simone                      237   752

Mannschaft Compound U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Pro Sport 24                        37b Rosek, Iris                         341

                                       17b Voss, Rainer                        333

                                       17c Prell, Uwe                          325   999

  2 VSG Stapelfeld II                   39b Brüggemann, Ursula                  339

                                       17a Sarkys, Gintautas                   330

                                        5b Jagusch, Alexander                  325   994
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  3 Bowteam Nordhausen                  37d Gasper, Angela                      336

                                        7b Klöppner, Volker                    321

                                        6b Roche, Miguel                       317   974

  4 TSG Lübbenau                        37c Ratzmann, Katrin                    333

                                       20d Ratzmann, Holger                    308

                                       21a Anton, Udo                          288   929

  5 BSC Oberhausen 1957 e.V.            38b Klotten, Petra                      319

                                       36c Granieczny, Johann                  301

                                       40c Jablonska, Bärbel                   299   919
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